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 2,113.6286 

 763.3612 

 19.0626 

 270.3141 

 3,596.9601 

 272.1268 

 2,862.9100 

 3,234.1957 

 3,071.6161 

 19.0227 

 3,783.1299 

 150.1945 

 1,857.1697 

 1.1294 

 0.7398 

 2.2501 

 397.9801 

 9,288.9797 

 412.0303 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,081.9242 

 751.9108 

 18.7767 

 266.2594 

 3,543.0057 

 268.0449 

 2,819.9664 

 3,185.6828 

 3,025.5419 

 18.7374 

 3,726.3830 

 147.9416 

 1,829.3122 

 1.1125 

 0.7287 

 2.2163 

 392.0104 

 9,149.6450 

 405.8498 

 2,145.3330 

 774.8116 

 19.3485 

 274.3688 

 3,650.9145 

 276.2087 

 2,905.8537 

 3,282.7086 

 3,117.6903 

 19.3080 

 3,839.8768 

 152.4474 

 1,885.0272 

 1.1463 

 0.7509 

 2.2839 

 403.9498 

 9,428.3144 

 418.2108 
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 2.2839 

 403.9498 

 9,428.3144 

 418.2108 
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